

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8608-8609 OF 2011

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

KRISHAN MURARI & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr A.K.Bhakt, Adv.  
Mr. Satish Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Reema Bhandari, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Parties through their ld. Advocates are present.

The ld. Advocate for the appellant has undertaken to supply the fresh address of respondent No.4 so as to facilitate issuance of notice to him. Time granted. As prayed for, dasti is allowed.

List again on 30.11.2012.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |  
| | REGISTRAR |