

ÖITEM NO.105

COURT NO.3

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(S). 8608-8609/2011

KRISHAN MURARI & ORS.

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

GOVT. OF NCT OF DELHI & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 28/06/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

[VACATION BENCH]

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.K. Bhakt, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.

Mr. W.A. Qadri, Adv.

Mr. M.P. Gupta, Adv.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. B. V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters in due course.

[VINOD LAKHINA]

COURT MASTER [H.S. PARASHER]

COURT MASTER